
Applicant  Board Awarded 

Community Crisis Center  $                 32,385.00 

Crisis Control Center 56,007.00$                 

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. 29,052.00$                 

Domestic Violence Program of North Central OK 43,799.75$                 

Family Shelter of Southern Oklahoma -$                             

Help-In-Crisis 32,745.00$                 

Latino Community Development Agency 30,940.00$                 

NW Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. 49,052.50$                 

Osage Nation -$                             

Safenet Services, Inc. -$                             

SOS for Families -$                             

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services, Inc. 43,500.00$                 

Women's Haven 21,738.00$                 

Women's Service & Family Resource Ctr.  $                 27,176.50 

Y.W.C.A. of Enid  $                 31,465.00 

Y.W.C.A. of OKC  $                 35,102.00 

Marshall County Family Support Services, Inc.  $                              -   

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action 21,500.00$              

Women's Crisis Services of LeFlore County  $                              -   

Cleveland, County of  $                 33,913.14 

District Attorney #02  $                 31,564.80 

Family Resource Center  $                 20,750.00 

Adair, County of  $                 29,773.00 

Calera, Town of  $                 39,327.00 

Delaware, County of  $                              -   

Durant, City of  $                 63,916.00 

Enid, City of  $                 57,087.60 

McCurtain, County of  $                 69,798.00 

Pryor, City of  $                 48,122.00 

Tulsa, County of  $                              -   

District Attorney #02  $                 54,917.09 

District Attorney #04  $                 40,031.00 

District Attorney #07  $                 83,289.77 

District Attorney #08  $                 28,835.00 

District Attorney #14  $                 65,200.00 

District Attorney #16  $                              -   

District Attorney #17  $                              -   

District Attorney #18  $                              -   

District Attorney #21  $                 57,000.00 

District Attorney #23  $               108,861.40 

District Attorney #27  $                 51,150.00 

Communication Service for the Deaf, Inc.  $                              -   

Office of the Attorney General  $               136,658.43 

Oklahoma Regional Community Policing Institute  $                              -   

Tulsa, City of (SANE Coordinator)  $                              -   

Tulsa, City of (DVNE)  $                 23,895.00 
Tulsa, City of (SANE Clinicals)  $                   6,954.00 

DaySpring Villa  $                              -   

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc.  $                 47,260.60 

Domestic Violence Program of North Central OK  $                 33,600.52 

Family Crisis Center  $                              -   

Family Resource Center  $                 18,807.90 

Help-In-Crisis  $                 38,570.60 

Latino Community Development Agency  $                 30,370.00 

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action  $                 19,350.00 

YWCA - Enid  $                   8,460.00 

YWCA - OKC  $                 20,525.00 

Law Enforcement

Prosecution

Discretionary

District Attorneys Council

SASP 2011 Awards

VAWA 2011 Awards

2011 VAWA and SASP AWARDS

Applicant Board Awarded

Federal Grants Division

Culturally Specific

Courts


